
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place). S212 
Day Monday 

Date February  11,  1963 

Entry 

No. 
Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

9:50a 
11:20 
11:50 
12:00n 

2:00 
3:00 
3:05 
3:10 t

4:00  t
4:10  t
4:20  t
4:20 
5:00  f
5:35  f
6:05 
7:00 

Ext. 2223  a t Capitol  -  re:  day's  activities 
Depart 404 0 via  car  111,  arriving  S212  at  11:40  am 
Charlie Watkins  and  Mr.  Riddick 
Opened Senate 
Sen. Mansfield' s office 
Return to  S212 
Meeting w/  Frank  Valeo 
Horace Busby 
Jim Mathis 
Dr. Robert  Weaver 
Mr. Lawrence  Hagy  of  Amarillo  -  just  to  say  hello 
Frank Denius  and  Grogan  Lord  -  until  5:45 
Bobby Baker 
Mrs. Johnson 
Depart S212  for  Senate  Gym  via  car  111 
Depart Senate  Gym,  OSOB,  arriving  residence  at  7:25  pm 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


