VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

Day Monday

S212

The Vice President began his day at (place)_____

Date February 11, 1963

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		
1	9:50a	t		Ext. 2223 at Capitol - re day's activities	
2	11:20		ļ	Depart 4040 via car 111, arriving S212 at 11:40 am	
3	11:50			Charlie Watkins and Mr. Riddick	
4	12:00n			Opened Senate	
5	2:00			Sen. Mansfield's office	
6	3:00			Return to S212	
7	3:05			Meeting w/ Frank Valeo	
8	3:10	t		Horace Busby	
9	4:00	t		Jim Mathis	
10	4:10	t		Dr. Robert Weaver	
11 12	4:20 4:20	t	Ì	Mr. Lawrence Hagy of Amarillo - just to say hello	
13	5:00	f		Frank Denius and Grogan Lord - until 5:45 Bobby Baker	
14	5:35	f		Mrs. Johnson	
15	6:05	1		Depart S212 for Senate Gym via car 111	
16	7:00			Depart Senate Gym, OSOB, arriving residence at 7:25 pm	
10	7.00		j	Depart Senate Gynn, OSOB, arriving residence at 1:25 pm	
			1		
			ı		
			i		
					İ
			- 1		
		-			
			- 1		
		İ			
		ļ			
		l			
	İ				
	7	ĺ			